Hart County Produce Auction
6880 Cub Run Hwy
Munfordville Ky 42765
Ph. 270.524.0005 Fax 270.524.5617 hcpa@ibyfax.com

Average prices 2025
low . High Average
72 peck Apple 8.50 14.50 10.94
& ¥ Bu Apple 10.00 28.00 19.35
22 peck Beets 3.00 15.00 948
40 % Bu Beets ' 5.00 19.50 5.91
1403 pint Blackberry 1.00 5.00 3.02
118  quart Blackberry 2.50 4.25 357
253  pint Blueberry 1.00 3.00 1.80
21 pint Raspberry 3.25 475 4.32
15 peck Brocilli 2.00 7.00 6.97
2 12 Bu Brocill 8.00 8.00 8.00
308 head Cabbage 50 2.65 79
159  bag -Cabbage 5.00 17.50 8.82
5322 smé&med Cantelope 25 3.45 1.27
5452 large Cantelope 1.55 6.75 2.00
115 Canary melon 1.00 4.50 2.54
124 Honeydew melon 25 3.00 .95
1180 peck Cucumber-pickling 2.00 23.50 8.20
107 %Bu Cucumber-pickling 4.00 16.00 7.59
832  peck Cucumber-sficing 1.00 24.00 8.16
106 VeBu Cucumber-slicing 2.00 13,50 7.85
4 peck Eggplant 6.00 8.00 6.00
2 ¥ Bu Eggplant 5.00 7.00 6.00
320 quart Garlic ' 10.00 23.00 6.80
1133 peck Green bean 3.00 21.00 10.23
167 % Bu Green bean 6.00 26.00 12.28
4 Bu Green bean 21.00 21.00 21.00
234 peck Okra 10.00 23.00 i1.28
384  peck Onion 5.00 12.00 8.05
25 ¥ Bu Onion 10.00 17.00 i2.18
100 10# Onion 4.00 11.00 10.25
24 peck Peas - Purple Hull 1.00 7.50 573
312 peck Peach 8.50 22.00 i2.74
380 %Bu Peach 18.00 32.00 20.73
827  peck Pepper-Bell 1.00 18.50 5.56
60 2 Bu Pepper-Bell 2.00 18.00 6.95
48 Bu Pepper-Bell 3.00 20.00 7.79
705  peck Pepper-Specialty 1.50 16.50 5.95
705  peck Potato 2.50 17.50 8.21
90 % Bu Potato 4.00 23.00 12.04
833 quert Strawberry 4.00 6.25 514
4872 doz Sweet com 1.00 6.45 3.60
291 peck Sweet potafo 5.00 13.00 8.66

24 10# Sweet potato 2.00 2.00 2.00



1488
6919
4185
2100
1857
972
1188
263
1772
133
3139
2841
922
133
758
165

61

964
347
10,087
206
489
9300
5400
3075
19,030
2300
4706
0024
220
145
6659
469
3939

507
3201
572
352
iz
778
3378

2834
175

265
27
294

10#
10#
10#
qt
10#
10#
10#
10#
204
pack
med
large
peck
% Bu
peck
Y2 Bu

bunch
bunch
bundle
12"
128&16"
1 2“
large
med
smail
pie

wh pie
spacialty
stacker
white
all size
mini

all size
all size

1 Qll

-1 2“
10"&12"
Various
fiat

flat

3“

4"

6“

8‘!

gai

gal

gal

gal

Tomato - X-iarge 7.00
Tomato - med & large 4.00
Tomato - # 2 & small 1.50
Tomato - Cherry 1.00
Tomato - Heirloom 2.00
Tomato - Green 2.00
Tomato - Yellow 3.00
Tomato - Pink 5.00
Tomato - Canner 3.00
Turnip 2.00
Watermelon 50
Watermelon : 1.00
Yellow Sauash 1.00
Yellow Sguash 3.00
Zuchinni 2.00
Zuchinni 1.50
Broom Comn 2.00
indian Com 50
-Corn Shock 2.00
Mums 1.00
Mums - Tri-color 6.00
Fail Flower 1.00
Pumpkins 2.50
Pumpkins 2.00
Pumpkins 80
Pumpkins 50
Pumpkins 70
Pumpkins 35
Pumpkins 50
Pumpkins ' 1.25
Prizewinner Pumpkins 3.50
Pumpkins 15
Cushaw 1.80
Gourds 15
Spring Flowers
Hanging Basket 2.00
Hanging Basket 3.00
Fern Basket 2.50
Planter 3.50
Flowers plants 2.00
Vegetable plants 2.00
Potied plants 25
Potied plants A0
Potted plants 15
Potted plants T8
Potted perrenials 350
Blueberry plants 500
Grape plants 6.00

Bramble plants 3.00

27.50
27.50
27.50

4,00
29.50
16.00
24.00
25.00

- 28.00

10.50
5.10
7.00

20.50

22.00

24.00

19.00

7.50
5.35
4.00
18.00
18.00
22.00
12.50
7.00
4.50
1.95
240
9.00
7.00
8.50
30.00
2.00
410

15.00
24.00
12.50
29.00
18.00
16.00

1.00

4,25
11.00

8.00
10.50
10.00

7.50
10.00

15.64
14.60
0.14
1.61
17.02
11.85
14.60
14.57.
11.26
6.80
2.26
3.71
6.88
10.19
6.16
7.08

3.76
2.83
3.57
5.89
14.55
810
4.00
2.85
2.29
1.05
1.37
1.96
2.01
4.24
15.56

257
16

7.83
11.16
7.02
11.57
543
7.32
A7
85
242
2.63
5.30
6.84
6.83
6.82



