

# Hart County Produce Auction

6880 Cub Run Hwy  
Munfordville Ky 42765

Ph. 270.524.0005 Fax 270.524.5617 hcpa@ibifax.com

Average prices 2025

			Low	High	Average
72	peck	Apple	8.50	14.50	10.94
91	½ Bu	Apple	10.00	28.00	19.35
22	peck	Beets	3.00	15.00	9.48
40	½ Bu	Beets	5.00	19.50	6.91
1403	pint	Blackberry	1.00	5.00	3.02
118	quart	Blackberry	2.50	4.25	3.57
253	pint	Blueberry	1.00	3.00	1.80
21	pint	Raspberry	3.25	4.75	4.32
15	peck	Broccoli	2.00	7.00	6.97
2	½ Bu	Broccoli	8.00	8.00	8.00
308	head	Cabbage	.50	2.65	.79
159	bag	Cabbage	5.00	17.50	8.52
5322	sm&med	Cantelope	.25	3.45	1.27
5452	large	Cantelope	1.55	6.75	2.00
115		Canary melon	1.00	4.50	2.54
124		Honeydew melon	.25	3.00	.95
1180	peck	Cucumber-pickling	2.00	23.50	8.20
107	½ Bu	Cucumber-pickling	4.00	16.00	7.59
832	peck	Cucumber-slicing	1.00	24.00	8.16
106	½ Bu	Cucumber-slicing	2.00	13.50	7.85
4	peck	Eggplant	6.00	6.00	6.00
2	½ Bu	Eggplant	5.00	7.00	6.00
320	quart	Garlic	10.00	23.00	6.80
1133	peck	Green bean	3.00	21.00	10.23
167	½ Bu	Green bean	6.00	26.00	12.28
4	Bu	Green bean	21.00	21.00	21.00
234	peck	Okra	10.00	23.00	11.28
384	peck	Onion	5.00	12.00	8.05
25	½ Bu	Onion	10.00	17.00	12.18
100	10#	Onion	4.00	11.00	10.25
24	peck	Peas - Purple Hull	1.00	7.50	5.73
312	peck	Peach	6.50	22.00	12.74
390	½ Bu	Peach	18.00	32.00	20.73
827	peck	Pepper-Bell	1.00	18.50	5.56
60	½ Bu	Pepper-Bell	2.00	18.00	6.99
48	Bu	Pepper-Bell	3.00	20.00	7.79
705	peck	Pepper-Specialty	1.50	16.50	5.95
705	peck	Potato	2.50	17.50	8.21
90	½ Bu	Potato	4.00	23.00	12.04
833	quart	Strawberry	4.00	6.25	5.14
4872	doz	Sweet corn	1.00	6.45	3.60
291	peck	Sweet potato	5.00	13.00	8.66
24	10#	Sweet potato	2.00	2.00	2.00

1488	10#	Tomato - X-large	7.00	27.50	15.64
6919	10#	Tomato - med & large	4.00	27.50	14.60
4185	10#	Tomato - # 2 & small	1.50	27.50	9.14
2100	qt	Tomato - Cherry	1.00	4.00	1.61
1657	10#	Tomato - Heirloom	2.00	29.50	17.02
972	10#	Tomato - Green	2.00	16.00	11.85
1198	10#	Tomato - Yellow	3.00	24.00	14.60
263	10#	Tomato - Pink	5.00	25.00	14.57
1772	20#	Tomato - Canner	3.00	28.00	11.26
133	peck	Turnip	2.00	10.50	6.80
3139	med	Watermelon	.50	5.10	2.26
2841	large	Watermelon	1.00	7.00	3.71
922	peck	Yellow Squash	1.00	20.50	6.88
133	½ Bu	Yellow Squash	3.00	22.00	10.19
758	peck	Zuchinni	2.00	24.00	6.16
165	½ Bu	Zuchinni	1.50	19.00	7.08
61	bunch	Broom Corn	2.00	7.50	3.76
964	bunch	Indian Corn	.50	5.35	2.83
347	bundle	Corn Shock	2.00	4.00	3.57
10,087	12"	Mums	1.00	18.00	5.89
206	12&16"	Mums - Tri-color	6.00	18.00	14.55
499	12"	Fall Flower	1.00	22.00	9.10
9300	large	Pumpkins	2.50	12.50	4.00
5400	med	Pumpkins	2.00	7.00	2.85
3075	small	Pumpkins	.80	4.50	2.29
19,030	pie	Pumpkins	.50	1.95	1.05
5300	wh pie	Pumpkins	.70	2.40	1.37
4706	specialty	Pumpkins	.35	9.00	1.96
9024	stacker	Pumpkins	.50	7.00	2.01
220	white	Pumpkins	1.25	8.50	4.24
145	all size	Prizewinner Pumpkins	3.50	30.00	15.56
6659	mini	Pumpkins	.15	2.00	.66
469	all size	Cushaw	1.50	4.10	2.57
3939	all size	Gourds	.15	3.55	.76

## Spring Flowers

507	10"	Hanging Basket	2.00	15.00	7.93
3201	12"	Hanging Basket	3.00	24.00	11.16
572	10"&12"	Fern Basket	2.50	12.50	7.02
352	Various	Planter	3.50	29.00	11.57
942	flat	Flowers plants	2.00	18.00	5.43
779	flat	Vegetable plants	2.00	16.00	7.32
3378	3"	Potted plants	.25	1.00	.47
5443	4"	Potted plants	.10	4.25	.85
2934	6"	Potted plants	.75	11.00	2.42
175	8"	Potted plants	.75	6.00	2.53
84	gal	Potted perennials	3.50	10.50	5.30
265	gal	Blueberry plants	5.00	10.00	6.84
27	gal	Grape plants	6.00	7.50	6.83
294	gal	Bramble plants	3.00	10.00	6.82